6 ")

TEAM / DPT 26-07 / Open D-A / TEAM Perf, Fed

SAINT-VALLIER - Du 13/01/2024 au 14/01/2024
TMG

Teamgym Nationale B mixte/masculine

UNION
GYMNIQUE
SAPEURS
POMPIER
PORTES LES

VALENCE
CASIDDU Zoé,
CHANAL Justine,,
1 CHOPARD Carmela
, DUMAY Nina,
DUMAY Lilou,
DATCHARY Eva,
SCHAER Camille,
ROIGT Michael ,
SIOUDA Kenza
PORTES LES
VALENCE

Ensemble 1

Score
Difficulté
Composition
Exécution
Bonification
Déduction JA

18.250

5.00
6.50
6.750
0.5
0.5

10.550
4.70
3.60

2.750
0.0
0.5

15.000
5.10
5.00
5.400
0.0
0.5

43.800
14.800

15.100
14.900
0.500

1.500

Validé le 14/01/2024 a 18:40



